
Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 29.32 666 Boden Rives M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 29.73 750 Grant Lu M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 31.63 529 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 33.16 443 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 35.10 451 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 35.23 331 Aaron Hong M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 35.78 303 Michael Becker M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 37.42 222 Jake Burris M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 38.33 180 Braxton Tite M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 FR SCY 40.24 203 Jayson Plogger M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 FR SCY 42.87 11 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 FR SCY 45.80 1 Miles Head M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

13 50 FR SCY 48.00 1 Carter Wolters M METS 3/6/2022 2022 OZ HEAT Lightning and 8 &
Under Ch

Slower than B 10 & Under

14 50 FR SCY 52.84 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

15 50 FR SCY 59.30 1 Evan Osborn M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 27.51 568 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 29.36 565 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 29.36 565 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 30.17 387 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 31.08 453 Jack Hunter M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 32.43 246 Daniel Wang M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 35.13 214 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 37.32 11 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 37.54 95 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 42.35 1 Edward Rose M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 23.64 683 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 24.47 610 Samuel Klee M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 24.74 669 Andre Myers M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14
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4 50 FR SCY 24.79 582 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 25.70 505 Stephen Stobbs M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 26.27 458 Evan Wiley M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

7 50 FR SCY 26.91 407 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 13-14

8 50 FR SCY 30.08 176 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 FR SCY 30.11 252 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

10 50 FR SCY 32.34 111 Jack Alexander M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

11 50 FR SCY 32.56 98 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

12 50 FR SCY 32.65 30 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 21.94 796 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 22.07 704 Evan Grinter M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 22.66 676 Owen Gruben M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 50 FR SCY 23.01 697 Edison Myers M METS 3/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2020-2024 AA 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 23.64 559 Logan Oertle M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 24.48 566 Daniel Sanchez M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 50 FR SCY 24.58 503 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 15-18

8 50 FR SCY 24.60 501 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 15-18

9 50 FR SCY 25.69 462 Lukas Norton M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 15-18

10 50 FR SCY 26.06 432 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 15-18

11 50 FR SCY 26.41 322 Javier Delacruz M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

12 50 FR SCY 26.58 390 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

13 50 FR SCY 27.58 259 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 15-18

14 50 FR SCY 29.47 127 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

15 50 FR SCY 31.82 38 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FR SCY 48.00 1 Carter Wolters M METS 3/6/2022 2022 OZ HEAT Lightning and 8 &
Under Ch

Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 52.84 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 59.30 1 Evan Osborn M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 21.94 796 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FR SCY 22.07 704 Evan Grinter M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open
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3 50 FR SCY 22.66 676 Owen Gruben M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 23.01 697 Edison Myers M METS 3/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 FR SCY 23.64 683 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 FR SCY 23.64 559 Logan Oertle M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FR SCY 24.47 610 Samuel Klee M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR SCY 24.48 566 Daniel Sanchez M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FR SCY 24.58 503 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FR SCY 24.60 501 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 FR SCY 24.74 669 Andre Myers M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

12 50 FR SCY 24.79 582 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A Open

13 50 FR SCY 25.69 462 Lukas Norton M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 FR SCY 25.70 505 Stephen Stobbs M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 FR SCY 26.06 432 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 FR SCY 26.27 458 Evan Wiley M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 FR SCY 26.41 322 Javier Delacruz M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

18 50 FR SCY 26.58 390 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

19 50 FR SCY 26.91 407 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

20 50 FR SCY 27.51 568 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 A Open

21 50 FR SCY 27.58 259 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

22 50 FR SCY 29.32 666 Boden Rives M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

23 50 FR SCY 29.36 565 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

24 50 FR SCY 29.47 127 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

25 50 FR SCY 29.73 750 Grant Lu M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

26 50 FR SCY 30.08 176 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

27 50 FR SCY 30.11 252 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

28 50 FR SCY 30.17 387 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

29 50 FR SCY 31.08 453 Jack Hunter M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

30 50 FR SCY 31.82 38 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

31 50 FR SCY 32.34 111 Jack Alexander M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open
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32 50 FR SCY 32.43 246 Daniel Wang M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

33 50 FR SCY 32.56 98 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

34 50 FR SCY 32.65 30 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

35 50 FR SCY 33.16 443 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

36 50 FR SCY 35.10 451 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

37 50 FR SCY 35.13 214 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

38 50 FR SCY 35.23 331 Aaron Hong M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

39 50 FR SCY 35.78 303 Michael Becker M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

40 50 FR SCY 37.32 11 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

41 50 FR SCY 37.42 222 Jake Burris M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

42 50 FR SCY 40.24 203 Jayson Plogger M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B Open

43 50 FR SCY 42.35 1 Edward Rose M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

44 50 FR SCY 45.80 1 Miles Head M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

45 50 FR SCY 48.00 1 Carter Wolters M METS 3/6/2022 2022 OZ HEAT Lightning and 8 &
Under Ch

Slower than B Open

46 50 FR SCY 52.84 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

47 50 FR SCY 59.30 1 Evan Osborn M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:05.34 609 Boden Rives M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:07.34 692 Grant Lu M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:12.09 413 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 FR SCY 1:17.20 282 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:18.21 259 Aaron Hong M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 100 FR SCY 1:18.54 385 Henry Samet M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

7 100 FR SCY 1:31.99 20 Braxton Tite M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

8 100 FR SCY 1:32.48 100 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

9 100 FR SCY 1:46.34 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

10 100 FR SCY 2:00.49 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under
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11 100 FR SCY 2:04.45 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 59.29 552 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 1:03.01 422 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:04.40 516 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:05.44 482 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 51.92 639 Austin Norcio M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 53.34 669 Andre Myers M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 54.74 513 Samuel Klee M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 55.34 488 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 57.44 402 Stephen Stobbs M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 100 FR SCY 58.66 355 Evan Wiley M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

7 100 FR SCY 1:02.33 226 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B 13-14

8 100 FR SCY 1:10.51 23 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

9 100 FR SCY 1:10.62 72 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

10 100 FR SCY 1:18.55 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 48.61 755 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/6/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 49.92 609 Evan Grinter M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FR SCY 51.44 567 Owen Gruben M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 52.25 501 Logan Oertle M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 FR SCY 53.08 545 Edison Myers M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 A 15-18

6 100 FR SCY 55.32 398 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 100 FR SCY 57.85 347 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 15-18

8 100 FR SCY 1:01.77 209 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

9 100 FR SCY 1:04.11 139 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

10 100 FR SCY 1:13.82 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

11 100 FR SCY 1:15.49 1 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 2:00.49 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under
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2 100 FR SCY 2:04.45 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 48.61 755 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/6/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FR SCY 49.92 609 Evan Grinter M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FR SCY 51.44 567 Owen Gruben M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

4 100 FR SCY 51.92 639 Austin Norcio M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 FR SCY 52.25 501 Logan Oertle M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 FR SCY 53.08 545 Edison Myers M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FR SCY 53.34 669 Andre Myers M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

8 100 FR SCY 54.74 513 Samuel Klee M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

9 100 FR SCY 55.32 398 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FR SCY 55.34 488 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A Open

11 100 FR SCY 57.44 402 Stephen Stobbs M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 FR SCY 57.85 347 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 FR SCY 58.66 355 Evan Wiley M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR SCY 59.29 552 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

15 100 FR SCY 1:01.77 209 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

16 100 FR SCY 1:02.33 226 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 B Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:03.01 422 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:04.11 139 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:04.40 516 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:05.44 482 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:07.34 692 Grant Lu M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:10.51 23 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

23 100 FR SCY 1:10.62 72 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:13.82 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:15.49 1 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:17.20 282 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

27 100 FR SCY 1:18.21 259 Aaron Hong M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

28 100 FR SCY 1:18.54 385 Henry Samet M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open
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29 100 FR SCY 1:18.55 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

30 100 FR SCY 1:31.99 20 Braxton Tite M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

31 100 FR SCY 1:32.48 100 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

32 100 FR SCY 1:46.34 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

33 100 FR SCY 2:00.49 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

34 100 FR SCY 2:04.45 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:22.98 571 Boden Rives M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 200 FR SCY 2:38.94 351 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/18/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 200 FR SCY 2:41.17 471 Grant Lu M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 200 FR SCY 2:51.31 211 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 200 FR SCY 2:51.67 342 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 200 FR SCY 2:52.11 203 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 200 FR SCY 2:54.59 179 Michael Becker M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 200 FR SCY 3:07.34 75 Braxton Tite M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

9 200 FR SCY 3:12.54 139 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:09.43 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:17.75 377 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:24.32 421 Boden Rives M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:25.71 260 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 3:25.94 1 Edward Rose M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 1:58.55 597 Andre Myers M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 1:59.84 481 Austin Norcio M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:02.64 424 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:09.02 307 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:10.66 279 Stephen Stobbs M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 200 FR SCY 2:36.08 36 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 1:46.26 745 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 1:50.99 540 Evan Grinter M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM
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3 200 FR SCY 1:54.82 543 Edison Myers M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 200 FR SCY 1:55.61 457 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 200 FR SCY 1:58.54 379 Logan Oertle M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 200 FR SCY 2:05.22 273 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 200 FR SCY 2:09.89 254 Lukas Norton M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 B 15-18

8 200 FR SCY 2:13.54 197 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

9 200 FR SCY 2:20.00 112 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

10 200 FR SCY 2:20.18 110 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

11 200 FR SCY 2:50.71 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 1:46.26 745 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ Senior Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FR SCY 1:50.99 540 Evan Grinter M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FR SCY 1:54.82 543 Edison Myers M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 FR SCY 1:55.61 457 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR SCY 1:58.54 379 Logan Oertle M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 FR SCY 1:58.55 597 Andre Myers M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 A Open

7 200 FR SCY 1:59.84 481 Austin Norcio M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 A Open

8 200 FR SCY 2:02.64 424 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:05.22 273 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:09.02 307 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:09.43 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

12 200 FR SCY 2:09.89 254 Lukas Norton M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 B Open

13 200 FR SCY 2:10.66 279 Stephen Stobbs M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 FR SCY 2:13.54 197 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

15 200 FR SCY 2:17.75 377 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

16 200 FR SCY 2:20.00 112 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

17 200 FR SCY 2:20.18 110 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

18 200 FR SCY 2:22.98 571 Boden Rives M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

19 200 FR SCY 2:25.71 260 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

20 200 FR SCY 2:36.08 36 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

21 200 FR SCY 2:38.94 351 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/18/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 BB Open

22 200 FR SCY 2:41.17 471 Grant Lu M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

23 200 FR SCY 2:50.71 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
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24 200 FR SCY 2:51.31 211 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

25 200 FR SCY 2:51.67 342 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

26 200 FR SCY 2:52.11 203 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

27 200 FR SCY 2:54.59 179 Michael Becker M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

28 200 FR SCY 3:07.34 75 Braxton Tite M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

29 200 FR SCY 3:12.54 139 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

30 200 FR SCY 3:25.94 1 Edward Rose M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

1 500 FR SCY 5:38.30 578 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 6:10.28 375 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 6:22.44 307 Daniel Wang M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 500 FR SCY 6:24.72 425 Boden Rives M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:13.05 552 Austin Norcio M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 5:53.07 269 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.90 646 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 500 FR SCY 5:51.17 239 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

3 500 FR SCY 6:05.61 134 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.90 646 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AA Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:13.05 552 Austin Norcio M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:38.30 578 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

4 500 FR SCY 5:51.17 239 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

5 500 FR SCY 5:53.07 269 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

6 500 FR SCY 6:05.61 134 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

7 500 FR SCY 6:10.28 375 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

8 500 FR SCY 6:22.44 307 Daniel Wang M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

9 500 FR SCY 6:24.72 425 Boden Rives M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

1 1000 FR SCY 11:51.66 571 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 AA 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 11:51.66 571 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 AA Open

1 1650 FR SCY 20:36.26 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12
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1 1650 FR SCY 20:36.26 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 A Open

1 50 BK SCY 36.05 679 Grant Lu M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 37.67 459 Boden Rives M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 39.56 494 Henry Samet M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 39.71 357 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/18/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 42.47 233 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 BK SCY 44.85 141 Braxton Tite M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 BK SCY 46.32 198 Aaron Hong M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 47.72 148 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 BK SCY 47.85 50 Michael Becker M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 BK SCY 52.87 15 Carter Wolters M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 BK SCY 53.65 1 Miles Head M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 BK SCY 56.03 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 33.20 437 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 35.89 421 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 38.43 152 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet Slower than B 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 39.88 211 Jack Hunter M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 42.26 110 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 44.98 26 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 52.82 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 54.05 1 Edward Rose M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 28.64 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 29.84 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BK SCY 30.22 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

4 50 BK SCY 30.31 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 BK SCY 31.05 1 Samuel Klee M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

6 50 BK SCY 32.46 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BK SCY 32.82 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BK SCY 35.93 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 BK SCY 38.57 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

10 50 BK SCY 41.76 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

11 50 BK SCY 43.04 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

12 50 BK SCY 43.30 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14
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1 50 BK SCY 24.05 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK SCY 24.98 1 Evan Grinter M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BK SCY 25.37 1 Edison Myers M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BK SCY 28.28 1 Owen Gruben M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BK SCY 30.93 1 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BK SCY 31.10 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BK SCY 31.92 1 Lukas Norton M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 BK SCY 31.98 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

9 50 BK SCY 32.43 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

10 50 BK SCY 33.29 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

11 50 BK SCY 43.05 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK SCY 52.87 15 Carter Wolters M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 56.03 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 24.05 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 24.98 1 Evan Grinter M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B Open

3 50 BK SCY 25.37 1 Edison Myers M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

Slower than B Open

4 50 BK SCY 28.28 1 Owen Gruben M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 28.64 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

6 50 BK SCY 29.84 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 BK SCY 30.22 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

8 50 BK SCY 30.31 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

9 50 BK SCY 30.93 1 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

10 50 BK SCY 31.05 1 Samuel Klee M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 BK SCY 31.10 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

12 50 BK SCY 31.92 1 Lukas Norton M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

13 50 BK SCY 31.98 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 BK SCY 32.43 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

15 50 BK SCY 32.46 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

16 50 BK SCY 32.82 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

17 50 BK SCY 33.20 437 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open
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18 50 BK SCY 33.29 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

19 50 BK SCY 35.89 421 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 BK SCY 35.93 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

21 50 BK SCY 36.05 679 Grant Lu M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

22 50 BK SCY 37.67 459 Boden Rives M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 BB Open

23 50 BK SCY 38.43 152 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet Slower than B Open

24 50 BK SCY 38.57 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

25 50 BK SCY 39.56 494 Henry Samet M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

26 50 BK SCY 39.88 211 Jack Hunter M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

27 50 BK SCY 41.76 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

28 50 BK SCY 42.26 110 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

29 50 BK SCY 42.47 233 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

30 50 BK SCY 43.04 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

31 50 BK SCY 43.05 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

32 50 BK SCY 43.30 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

33 50 BK SCY 44.98 26 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

34 50 BK SCY 46.32 198 Aaron Hong M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

35 50 BK SCY 47.72 148 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

36 50 BK SCY 47.85 50 Michael Becker M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

37 50 BK SCY 52.82 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

38 50 BK SCY 52.87 15 Carter Wolters M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

39 50 BK SCY 53.65 1 Miles Head M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

40 50 BK SCY 54.05 1 Edward Rose M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

41 50 BK SCY 56.03 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:19.33 632 Grant Lu M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:24.14 380 Boden Rives M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 BK SCY 1:30.95 236 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/12/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 100 BK SCY 1:31.49 352 Henry Samet M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 BK SCY 1:37.48 235 Aaron Hong M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 BK SCY 1:37.81 229 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 BK SCY 1:39.83 86 Braxton Tite M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under
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1 100 BK SCY 1:13.11 367 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:17.28 414 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:18.19 234 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:33.36 67 Jake Burris M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:48.82 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:02.84 453 Evan Wiley M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:05.60 356 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:05.68 441 Samuel Klee M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:11.95 165 Robert Grilli M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:13.01 138 Stephen Stobbs M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:19.88 10 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BK SCY 1:29.58 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 13-14

8 100 BK SCY 1:32.77 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 51.48 870 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2022 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 53.61 686 Evan Grinter M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 55.92 673 Edison Myers M METS 3/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 BK SCY 59.54 441 Logan Oertle M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 BK SCY 59.96 457 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 100 BK SCY 1:05.85 298 Lukas Norton M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 15-18

7 100 BK SCY 1:07.54 200 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 15-18

8 100 BK SCY 1:08.62 169 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 15-18

9 100 BK SCY 1:10.22 168 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

10 100 BK SCY 1:10.82 152 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

11 100 BK SCY 1:19.40 1 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

12 100 BK SCY 1:35.29 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 51.48 870 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2022 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 BK SCY 53.61 686 Evan Grinter M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM
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First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

3 100 BK SCY 55.92 673 Edison Myers M METS 3/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BK SCY 59.54 441 Logan Oertle M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 BK SCY 59.96 457 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BK SCY 1:02.84 453 Evan Wiley M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:05.60 356 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:05.68 441 Samuel Klee M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:05.85 298 Lukas Norton M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:07.54 200 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:08.62 169 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:10.22 168 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:10.82 152 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:11.95 165 Robert Grilli M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:13.01 138 Stephen Stobbs M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

16 100 BK SCY 1:13.11 367 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:17.28 414 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:18.19 234 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

19 100 BK SCY 1:19.33 632 Grant Lu M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:19.40 1 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

21 100 BK SCY 1:19.88 10 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

22 100 BK SCY 1:24.14 380 Boden Rives M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

23 100 BK SCY 1:29.58 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

24 100 BK SCY 1:30.95 236 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/12/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 BK SCY 1:31.49 352 Henry Samet M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

26 100 BK SCY 1:32.77 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

27 100 BK SCY 1:33.36 67 Jake Burris M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

28 100 BK SCY 1:35.29 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

29 100 BK SCY 1:37.48 235 Aaron Hong M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open
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8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM
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30 100 BK SCY 1:37.81 229 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

31 100 BK SCY 1:39.83 86 Braxton Tite M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

32 100 BK SCY 1:48.82 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:15.97 437 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:22.05 338 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 1:50.27 903 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/10/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.16 600 Evan Grinter M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 200 BK SCY 2:10.17 430 Logan Oertle M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 BK SCY 2:28.40 211 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 15-18

5 200 BK SCY 2:29.91 192 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

6 200 BK SCY 2:30.65 182 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

7 200 BK SCY 2:31.06 135 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 1:50.27 903 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/10/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.16 600 Evan Grinter M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:10.17 430 Logan Oertle M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:15.97 437 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:22.05 338 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:28.40 211 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

7 200 BK SCY 2:29.91 192 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

8 200 BK SCY 2:30.65 182 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

9 200 BK SCY 2:31.06 135 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 37.00 710 Boden Rives M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 42.70 577 Grant Lu M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 47.02 247 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 47.30 377 Henry Samet M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ HEAT Lightning and 8 &
Under Ch

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 50 BR SCY 47.72 220 Aaron Hong M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 BR SCY 49.19 169 Michael Becker M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 50.15 268 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
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8 50 BR SCY 52.66 66 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 BR SCY 58.30 1 Braxton Tite M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 BR SCY 58.60 29 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 36.46 632 Boden Rives M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 36.78 443 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 38.13 368 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 38.30 359 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 48.59 74 Noah Aldridge M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

Slower than B 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 52.56 1 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 52.86 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 1:00.37 1 Edward Rose M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 33.71 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 35.86 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 36.96 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

4 50 BR SCY 39.56 1 Jack Alexander M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 BR SCY 40.72 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

6 50 BR SCY 41.13 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BR SCY 41.78 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BR SCY 41.90 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 BR SCY 44.32 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

10 50 BR SCY 47.56 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 29.00 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BR SCY 31.74 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BR SCY 33.80 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BR SCY 34.61 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BR SCY 39.61 1 Lukas Norton M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BR SCY 40.48 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BR SCY 41.43 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BR SCY 58.60 29 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 29.00 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 31.74 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open
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3 50 BR SCY 33.71 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 50 BR SCY 33.80 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 BR SCY 34.61 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 BR SCY 35.86 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 BR SCY 36.46 632 Boden Rives M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 BR SCY 36.78 443 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 BR SCY 36.96 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

10 50 BR SCY 38.13 368 Daniel Wang M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 BR SCY 38.30 359 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 BR SCY 39.56 1 Jack Alexander M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

13 50 BR SCY 39.61 1 Lukas Norton M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 BR SCY 40.48 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

15 50 BR SCY 40.72 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

16 50 BR SCY 41.13 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

17 50 BR SCY 41.43 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 BR SCY 41.78 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

19 50 BR SCY 41.90 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

20 50 BR SCY 42.70 577 Grant Lu M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

21 50 BR SCY 44.32 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

22 50 BR SCY 47.02 247 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 BR SCY 47.30 377 Henry Samet M METS 3/5/2022 2022 OZ HEAT Lightning and 8 &
Under Ch

2020-2024 B Open

24 50 BR SCY 47.56 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

25 50 BR SCY 47.72 220 Aaron Hong M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

26 50 BR SCY 49.19 169 Michael Becker M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

27 50 BR SCY 50.15 268 Jayson Plogger M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

28 50 BR SCY 52.56 1 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

29 50 BR SCY 52.66 66 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

30 50 BR SCY 52.86 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

31 50 BR SCY 58.60 29 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

32 50 BR SCY 1:00.37 1 Edward Rose M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:23.33 642 Boden Rives M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under
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2 100 BR SCY 1:33.26 588 Grant Lu M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 1:42.01 258 Aaron Hong M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 100 BR SCY 1:47.33 320 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 BR SCY 1:47.59 165 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 BR SCY 1:50.89 117 Michael Becker M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 BR SCY 1:52.72 92 Jake Burris M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 BR SCY 2:11.09 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:20.50 441 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:21.10 584 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:23.54 365 Daniel Wang M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:25.65 315 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:42.40 126 Noah Aldridge M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:23.77 203 Andre Myers M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon Slower than B 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:36.72 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:41.45 1 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:45.05 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:00.19 781 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 BR SCY 1:11.52 391 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:18.36 144 Javier Delacruz M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

4 100 BR SCY 1:24.55 63 Lucas Frye M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

Slower than B 15-18

5 100 BR SCY 1:25.86 24 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

6 100 BR SCY 1:33.19 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 1:00.19 781 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:11.52 391 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:18.36 144 Javier Delacruz M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:20.50 441 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:21.10 584 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:23.54 365 Daniel Wang M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times 2020-2024 BB Open
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7 100 BR SCY 1:23.77 203 Andre Myers M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon Slower than B Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:24.55 63 Lucas Frye M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

Slower than B Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:25.65 315 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:25.86 24 Ryan Schlechte M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:33.19 1 Alex Lacy M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:33.26 588 Grant Lu M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 BR SCY 1:36.72 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:41.45 1 Andrew Knef M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:42.01 258 Aaron Hong M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

16 100 BR SCY 1:42.40 126 Noah Aldridge M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

17 100 BR SCY 1:45.05 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

18 100 BR SCY 1:47.33 320 Henry Samet M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

19 100 BR SCY 1:50.89 117 Michael Becker M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

20 100 BR SCY 1:52.72 92 Jake Burris M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

21 100 BR SCY 2:11.09 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

1 200 BR SCY 3:45.93 1 Grant Lu M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 BR SCY 3:10.08 131 Jack Alexander M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:12.99 753 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 200 BR SCY 2:37.55 388 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

3 200 BR SCY 2:57.51 142 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

4 200 BR SCY 3:00.33 100 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 15-18

5 200 BR SCY 3:28.84 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BR SCY 2:12.99 753 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:37.55 388 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:57.51 142 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

4 200 BR SCY 3:00.33 100 Lucas Frye M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

5 200 BR SCY 3:10.08 131 Jack Alexander M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

6 200 BR SCY 3:28.84 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

7 200 BR SCY 3:45.93 1 Grant Lu M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FL SCY 33.08 588 Boden Rives M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 34.22 675 Grant Lu M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 37.18 355 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/18/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 40.32 345 Henry Samet M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FL SCY 42.30 128 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/12/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 FL SCY 43.69 199 Aaron Hong M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 FL SCY 46.49 13 Braxton Tite M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 29.79 558 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 31.60 558 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 35.25 325 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 35.55 195 Erick Humphrey M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 47.51 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 51.05 1 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 27.93 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 28.36 1 Samuel Klee M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

3 50 FL SCY 28.60 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

4 50 FL SCY 28.80 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

5 50 FL SCY 29.15 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

6 50 FL SCY 31.48 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

7 50 FL SCY 32.98 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

8 50 FL SCY 33.43 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 FL SCY 37.80 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

10 50 FL SCY 41.55 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

11 50 FL SCY 43.99 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 24.30 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 FL SCY 25.67 1 Evan Grinter M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

3 50 FL SCY 26.03 1 Owen Gruben M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 FL SCY 26.50 1 Edison Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 FL SCY 27.75 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 FL SCY 27.99 1 Lukas Norton M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

7 50 FL SCY 28.21 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 FL SCY 28.29 1 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 15-18

9 50 FL SCY 28.98 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

10 50 FL SCY 30.64 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

11 50 FL SCY 35.64 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL SCY 24.30 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 50 FL SCY 25.67 1 Evan Grinter M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 50 FL SCY 26.03 1 Owen Gruben M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 50 FL SCY 26.50 1 Edison Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 FL SCY 27.75 1 Luke Deconcini M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 FL SCY 27.93 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 FL SCY 27.99 1 Lukas Norton M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

8 50 FL SCY 28.21 1 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

9 50 FL SCY 28.29 1 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

10 50 FL SCY 28.36 1 Samuel Klee M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 FL SCY 28.60 1 Andre Myers M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

12 50 FL SCY 28.80 1 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

13 50 FL SCY 28.98 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 FL SCY 29.15 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

15 50 FL SCY 29.79 558 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

16 50 FL SCY 30.64 1 Gabriel Csaszar M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

17 50 FL SCY 31.48 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 FL SCY 31.60 558 Boden Rives M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

19 50 FL SCY 32.98 1 Robert Grilli M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

20 50 FL SCY 33.43 1 Colin Donaldson M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

21 50 FL SCY 34.22 675 Grant Lu M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

22 50 FL SCY 35.25 325 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/29/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 FL SCY 35.55 195 Erick Humphrey M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

24 50 FL SCY 35.64 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

25 50 FL SCY 37.80 1 Andrew Knef M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

26 50 FL SCY 40.32 345 Henry Samet M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

27 50 FL SCY 41.55 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

28 50 FL SCY 42.30 128 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/12/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

29 50 FL SCY 43.69 199 Aaron Hong M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 2020-2024 B Open

30 50 FL SCY 43.99 1 Darwin Chimaren M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

31 50 FL SCY 46.49 13 Braxton Tite M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

32 50 FL SCY 51.05 1 Jake Burris M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:14.82 585 Boden Rives M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 
4/1/2022 8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

2 100 FL SCY 1:33.08 201 Noah Aldridge M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FL SCY 1:36.50 148 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 FL SCY 1:38.17 244 Grant Lu M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 FL SCY 1:38.89 232 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 1:07.65 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:14.09 488 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:16.44 278 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:18.66 370 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 FL SCY 2:01.48 1 Jake Burris M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:01.00 589 Andre Myers M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 1:01.19 477 Austin Norcio M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:02.92 413 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 FL SCY 1:06.17 301 Stephen Stobbs M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B 13-14

5 100 FL SCY 1:08.03 338 Samuel Klee M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 FL SCY 1:10.65 168 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

7 100 FL SCY 1:21.29 1 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B 13-14

8 100 FL SCY 1:21.58 17 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 50.88 854 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/11/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 56.65 537 Owen Gruben M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 FL SCY 57.92 545 Edison Myers M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 FL SCY 57.94 457 Evan Grinter M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 FL SCY 1:00.58 440 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 100 FL SCY 1:01.76 340 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 100 FL SCY 1:06.50 237 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

8 100 FL SCY 1:06.71 230 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

9 100 FL SCY 1:12.06 89 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

10 100 FL SCY 1:27.35 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 50.88 854 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/11/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 FL SCY 56.65 537 Owen Gruben M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2021 - 4/1/2022 
8/20/2025 5:51:34 PM
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First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

3 100 FL SCY 57.92 545 Edison Myers M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 FL SCY 57.94 457 Evan Grinter M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 FL SCY 1:00.58 440 Lukas Norton M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FL SCY 1:01.00 589 Andre Myers M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:01.19 477 Austin Norcio M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:01.76 340 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 FL SCY 1:02.92 413 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FL SCY 1:06.17 301 Stephen Stobbs M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B Open

11 100 FL SCY 1:06.50 237 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

12 100 FL SCY 1:06.71 230 Shawn Slemer M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 FL SCY 1:07.65 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 A Open

14 100 FL SCY 1:08.03 338 Samuel Klee M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

15 100 FL SCY 1:10.65 168 Evan Wiley M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

16 100 FL SCY 1:12.06 89 Lucas Frye M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

17 100 FL SCY 1:14.09 488 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

18 100 FL SCY 1:16.44 278 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

19 100 FL SCY 1:18.66 370 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST Last Chance Meet 2020-2024 B Open

20 100 FL SCY 1:21.29 1 Robert Grilli M METS 11/10/2021 2021 OZ METS Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

21 100 FL SCY 1:21.58 17 Colin Donaldson M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

22 100 FL SCY 1:27.35 1 Alex Lacy M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff Slower than B Open

23 100 FL SCY 1:36.50 148 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

24 100 FL SCY 1:38.17 244 Grant Lu M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 FL SCY 1:38.89 232 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

26 100 FL SCY 2:01.48 1 Jake Burris M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:41.73 564 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 FL SCY 2:10.16 575 Austin Norcio M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:36.25 177 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 200 FL SCY 2:36.97 259 Andre Myers M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 1:52.12 862 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) 15-18
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Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

2 200 FL SCY 2:16.41 379 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 FL SCY 2:37.98 88 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FL SCY 1:52.12 862 Cohen Osborn M METS 3/12/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring
Champs

2022 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:10.16 575 Austin Norcio M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:16.41 379 Owen Gruben M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:36.25 177 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

5 200 FL SCY 2:36.97 259 Andre Myers M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

6 200 FL SCY 2:37.98 88 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Slower than B Open

7 200 FL SCY 2:41.73 564 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/19/2021 2021 OZ Parkway Pentathlon 2020-2024 B Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:20.34 607 Grant Lu M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:26.07 458 Henry Samet M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 1:26.34 311 Noah Aldridge M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:32.66 309 Aaron Hong M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 IM SCY 1:37.05 223 Elijah Aldridge M METS 11/7/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 IM SCY 1:52.74 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 IM SCY 2:14.95 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:09.36 476 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/28/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:12.11 389 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:15.48 465 Boden Rives M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:22.16 282 Noah Aldridge M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:36.24 32 Jake Burris M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:08.33 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 100 IM SCY 2:14.95 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:08.33 1 Stephen Stobbs M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

2 100 IM SCY 1:09.36 476 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/28/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

3 100 IM SCY 1:12.11 389 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:15.48 465 Boden Rives M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

5 100 IM SCY 1:20.34 607 Grant Lu M METS 11/19/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 IM SCY 1:22.16 282 Noah Aldridge M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:26.07 458 Henry Samet M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:32.66 309 Aaron Hong M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open
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9 100 IM SCY 1:36.24 32 Jake Burris M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:37.05 223 Elijah Aldridge M METS 11/7/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:52.74 1 Edward Rose M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

12 100 IM SCY 2:14.95 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:51.11 475 Boden Rives M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 200 IM SCY 2:59.20 518 Grant Lu M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 200 IM SCY 3:16.41 208 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 200 IM SCY 3:22.53 273 Henry Samet M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:29.63 467 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:34.78 393 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:39.52 482 Boden Rives M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:12.81 520 Austin Norcio M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:25.06 311 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 IM SCY 2:25.34 307 Evan Wiley M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:29.54 246 Stephen Stobbs M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B 13-14

5 200 IM SCY 2:31.22 306 Andre Myers M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:09.05 475 Evan Grinter M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:15.10 366 Logan Oertle M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 IM SCY 2:17.20 341 Owen Gruben M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 IM SCY 2:20.98 319 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.36 217 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 200 IM SCY 2:27.67 220 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B 15-18

7 200 IM SCY 2:35.70 122 Lucas Frye M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 2:09.05 475 Evan Grinter M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:12.81 520 Austin Norcio M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:15.10 366 Logan Oertle M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:17.20 341 Owen Gruben M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:20.98 319 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:25.06 311 Nathan Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:25.34 307 Evan Wiley M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open
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8 200 IM SCY 2:25.36 217 Christian Kotzamanis M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

9 200 IM SCY 2:27.67 220 Shawn Slemer M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

2020-2024 B Open

10 200 IM SCY 2:29.54 246 Stephen Stobbs M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

2020-2024 B Open

11 200 IM SCY 2:29.63 467 Jackson Suhre M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 A Open

12 200 IM SCY 2:31.22 306 Andre Myers M METS 10/3/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

13 200 IM SCY 2:34.78 393 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 IM SCY 2:35.70 122 Lucas Frye M METS 9/22/2021 2021 OZ METS SC Kickoff
Intrasquad

Slower than B Open

15 200 IM SCY 2:39.52 482 Boden Rives M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

16 200 IM SCY 2:59.20 518 Grant Lu M METS 1/30/2022 2022 0Z Parkway Freeze Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

17 200 IM SCY 3:16.41 208 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

2020-2024 B Open

18 200 IM SCY 3:22.53 273 Henry Samet M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

1 400 IM SCY 5:34.37 402 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 400 IM SCY 4:11.21 773 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 400 IM SCY 5:18.33 223 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 400 IM SCY 4:11.21 773 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 400 IM SCY 5:18.33 223 Daniel Sanchez M METS 10/2/2021 2021 OZ FAST/METS IMX Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

3 400 IM SCY 5:34.37 402 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/19/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:19.16 Eli Aldridge,
Henry
Samet,
Aaron Hong,
Grant Lu

M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:55.49 Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge,
Erick
Humphrey,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

2 200 FR-R
SCY

2:00.42 Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge,
Daniel
Wang,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

11-12
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1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:31.70 Evan
Grinter,
Owen
Gruben,
Logan
Oertle,
Cohen
Osborn

M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships Open

2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:39.86 Evan
Grinter,
Owen
Gruben,
Logan
Oertle,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 12/5/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Open

3 200 FR-R
SCY

1:41.81 Andre
Myers,
Lucas Frye,
Stephen
Stobbs,
Eddie Myers

M METS 11/6/2021 2021 OZ HEAT Swimming's Fall
Classic

Open

4 200 FR-R
SCY

1:42.04 Nathan
Kotzamanis,
Stephen
Stobbs, Luke
Norton,
Christian
Kotzamanis

M METS 1/15/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Open

1 400 FR-R
SCY

4:15.14 Boden
Rives, Erick
Humphrey,
Noah
Aldridge,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 2/27/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 400 FR-R
SCY

3:25.88 Evan
Grinter,
Owen
Gruben,
Logan
Oertle,
Cohen
Osborn

M METS 11/21/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships Open
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1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:40.75 Grant Lu,
Aaron Hong,
Henry
Samet, Eli
Aldridge

M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

10 & Under

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:44.87 Grant Lu,
Boden
Rives, Henry
Samet, Eli
Aldridge

M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 10 & Under

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:14.52 Noah
Aldridge,
Boden
Rives,
Jackson
Suhre, Erick
Humphrey

M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:15.93 Jackson
Suhre, Erick
Humphrey,
Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge

M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

11-12

3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:24.17 Braxton
Tite, Erick
Humphrey,
Jackson
Suhre, Noah
Aldridge

M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:54.30 Evan Wiley,
Austin
Norcio,
Andre
Myers, Sam
Klee

M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 13-14

2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:59.46 Nathan
Kotzamanis,
Stephen
Stobbs,
Austin
Norcio,
Andre
Myers

M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 13-14
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3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:11.86 Bobby Grilli,
Evan Wiley,
Sam Klee,
Colin
Donaldson

M METS 10/23/2021 2021 OZ METS Splash of the Titans 13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:40.23 Eddie
Myers,
Cohen
Osborn,
Owen
Gruben,
Evan Grinter

M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships Open

2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:50.49 Logan
Oertle, Evan
Grinter,
Owen
Gruben,
Luke Norton

M METS 12/4/2021 2021 IN FAST Santa Claus Class Open

3 200 MED-R
SCY

1:58.14 Nathan
Kotzamanis,
Stephen
Stobbs, Luke
Norton,
Christian
Kotzamanis

M METS 1/16/2022 2022 OZ METS MLK Celebration
Invite

Open

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:15.25 Evan Wiley,
Austin
Norcio,
Andre
Myers, Sam
Klee

M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships 13-14

2 400 MED-R
SCY

4:23.80 Evan Wiley,
Stephen
Stobbs,
Andre
Myers, Sam
Klee

M METS 2/26/2022 2022 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 400 MED-R
SCY

3:43.37 Eddie
Myers,
Cohen
Osborn,
Owen
Gruben,
Evan Grinter

M METS 11/20/2021 2021 OZ Ozark A Championships Open
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